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748
820
617
699
835
751
712
772
765
747
812
894
777
663
786
665
667
779
635
643
749
852
757
660
733
837
906
869
823
782
818
767
644
805
816
871

868
825
624
713
726

688
755
771
832
831
761
824
719
910
696
612
756
732
759
768
794
628
784
840

737
791

SURNAME

MASOURAS
SOUGIOLTZIS
APOSTOLAKOUDIS
KALAITZIDIS
TOURTOURAS
MECHMET
KARAVELAS
OIKONOMOU
MPATZIAKAS
MARKOU
SIACHOUDI
CHATNAKIS
PAPAGIAGKOU
FAKINOS
PAPPAS
FEIMIS
FOTAKIDIS
PAPAIOANNOU
BOZATZIDIS
CHOUSMERAS
MATSOUKA
TSOLAKIDIS
MITROULAS
DRAGKLOU
KOUKOUVELAS
TSAGKOUDIS
TSINTARAKIS
XOUSEIN
STRAFIOTIS
PAPAMALIS
SMYRNIOS
NIMALAKUMARAN
CHRISAFIDIS
RASIM
SLESINGROVA
ZAGORIS

XANTHOPOULOS
TASOUDIS
ARVANITI
KARAVELIDOU
KONSTANTINOU

GKAVANOUDIS
MICHOU
NTOUMPAS
TIAKOUDIS
TIAKOUDIS
MOSCHOPOULOU
STRATIDIS
KAVIDOPOULOS
ROUNTOS
KAIRIDI
ANASTASIADIS
MICHOU
KOUKOUVELAS
MOMKO
NITSIOS
PISTOLAS
BABILI
PAPATHEODOROU
TSEKOURA
MELETIADIS
KOURIDIS
PIPILIDOU

NAME

APOSTOLOS
ANDREAS
DIMITRIS
PARIS
GIORGOS
RETZEP
ANASTASIOS
IRAKLIS
EYAGGELOS
KYRIAKOS
ELENA
STAMATIOS
DIMITRIOS
MICHAIL
THOMAS
MARIOS
FOTIS
IOANNIS
GIORGOS
CHRYSAFIS
MARIA
PASHALIS
NIKOLAOS
GEORGIOS
CHRISTOS
ARCHONTIS
GEORGIOS
SALIM
PANAGIOTIS
THEODOROS
NIKOLAOS
JUDE SRIKUMARAN
DIMITRIS
IMPRAIM
PAVLINA
DIMITRIS

NIKOLAOS
GEORGIOS
SOFIA
PARASKEVI
KONSTANTINOS

PASCHALIS
MARIA
CHRISTOS
PERIKLIS
ATHANASIOS
ATHANASIA
DIMITRIOS
PANAGIOTIS
GEORGIOS
KONSTANTINA
NIKOLAOS
MARIA
GAVRIIL
EMRACH
ANTONIOS
DIMOS
GEORGIA
THEODOROS
IRO
ALEXANDROS
STEFANOS
DIMITRA

LAST
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GUN

ANCE TIME
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6000
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6000
6000
6000
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6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000

0:27:06
0:27:09
0:29:27
0:30:27
0:30:56
0:32:09
0:32:13
0:32:27
0:33:26
0:33:49
0:34:01

0:34:22
0:34:32
0:36:43
0:37:41

0:37:45
0:37:52
0:37:54
0:39:02
0:39:47
0:39:54
0:40:02
0:40:42
0:41:07
0:41:14
0:41:15
0:41:18
0:41:33
0:42:19
0:42:28
0:42:37
0:42:48
0:42:50
0:42:55
0:43:00
0:43:05

0:43:10
0:43:12
0:43:34
0:43:36
0:43:37

0:43:55
0:43:55
0:44:18
0:44:19
0:44:19
0:44:20
0:44:45
0:45:03
0:45:03
0:45:13
0:45:21
0:45:54
0:46:22
0:46:24
0:47:13
0:47:28
0:47:33
0:48:02
0:48:03
0:48:04
0:48:32
0:48:38

NET
TIME

0:27:04
0:27:09
0:29:25
0:30:26
0:30:56
0:32:06
0:32:10
0:32:25
0:33:24
0:33:48
0:33:59
0:34:22
0:34:29
0:36:38
0:37:39
0:37:43
0:37:45
0:37:47
0:39:01
0:39:43
0:39:52
0:39:57
0:40:42
0:41:03
0:41:01
0:41:09
0:41:05
0:41:31
0:42:09
0:42:07
0:42:22
0:42:42
0:42:46
0:42:41
0:42:52
0:42:58

0:43:06
0:43:05
0:43:34
0:43:35
0:43:36

0:43:51
0:43:54
0:44:15
0:44:04
0:44:04
0:44:18
0:44:38
0:44:58
0:44:59
0:45:11
0:45:18
0:45:53
0:46:09
0:46:23
0:47:08
0:47:08
0:47:27
0:47:56
0:47:58
0:47:49
0:48:21
0:48:36
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GRE
GRE
GRE
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GRE
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GRE
GRE
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GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GER
GRE
GRE
CZE
GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

cLuB

ANDRONIKIDIS TEAM
ORESTIADA RUNNING TEAM
LAM RUNN DID/XO
ANDRONIKIDIS TEAM

CLAIN MAIN RUNNERS
ZAY KOMOTHNHZ
ANDRONIKIDIS TEAM

PISTOL ROVERS F.C.

'ONEIPO TEAM

AZ POYPTOYNA

NORTH FIGHT CLUB

A.XZ. BOPEIOI MAXHTEZ

FOURTOUNA
ALEXANDOUPOLIS

ORESTIADA RUNNING TEAM
LYKOI KEHAGIOGLOU
MISISON IMPOSSIBLE TEAM

RODOPI RUNNERS +
DRASIBIKES.GR

APOMEAZ OPAKHX
MISSION IMPOSSIBLE TEAM

NORTH FIGHTERS CLUB
NORTH FIGHTERS CLUB
7H EMA

DIMSTRA

AKRITAS SPORTS TEAM
ELEFTHEROUPOLI RUNNERS
MISSION IMPOSSIBLE TEAM

LYKOI KEHAGIOGLOU

ZAY POAOIMHZ

AGE

19-34
35-39
45-49
45-49
45-49
19-34
45-49
19-34
19-34
45-49
19-34
<15

19-34
19-34
<15

15-18
35-39
45-49
65-69
50-54
15-18
60-64
<15

50-54
19-34
35-39
19-34
19-34
19-34
40-44
35-39
45-49
50-54
40-44
35-39
40-44

55-59
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

40-44
19-34
<15

<15

50-54
15-18
35-39
55-59
45-49
19-34
35-39
55-59
19-34
35-39
35-39
45-49
35-39
45-49
40-44
55-59
40-44
19-34
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RANK BiB SURNAME NAME LAST DIST GUN NET GEN COUN cCLUB AGE RANK RANK RANK
CP ANCE TIME TIME DER TRY GEND /GEN /CLUB
ER/AG DER
E
64 637 CHASAN SERCHAT Finish 6000 0:48:46 0:48:32 M GRE 35-39 9 52 36
65 704 KAMPERAMET RETZEP Finish 6000 0:48:51 0:4848 M GRE 45-49 13 53 37
66 724  KIRGIDOU RENA Finish 6000 0:48:52 0:48:31 F GRE  ANDRONIKIDIS TEAM 40-44 2 13 4
67 706 KANATA ANNA Finish 6000 0:48:55 0:4847 F GRE 35-39 3 14 38
68 893 CHATNAKIS ATHANASIOS Finish 6000 0:49:12 0:4858 M GRE 40-44 6 54 39
69 848  TSIAMITAS ODYSEAS GEORGIOS Finish 6000 0:49:12 0:4857 M GRE ENQXH EMAITEAMATION <15 6 55 1
ZOYPAIOY
70 796 POLYZOUDIS ATHANASIOS Finish 6000 0:49:49 0:49:31 M GRE 45-49 14 56 40
71 913  SEITANIDIS GEORGIOS Finish 6000 0:49:51 0:49:45 M GRE 19-34 12 57 1
72 802 RALLIS EVANGELOS Finish 6000 0:49:51 0:49:47 M GRE 19-34 13 58 41
73 691  GRENDAS APOSTOLOS Finish 6000 0:50:20 0:50:10 M GRE IDEOLOGIE DU SPORT 35-39 10 59 1
74 876  KALESIS ANASTASIOS Finish 6000 0:50:21 0:50:21 M GRE 15-18 2 60 42
75 687  GKARAVELI IOANNA Finish 6000 0:50:27 0:50:21 F GRE 19-34 5 15 43
76 651  DIAGKAKIS SPIROS Finish 6000 0:50:46 0:50:29 M GRE 19-34 14 61 44
77 798  PORNALI AIKATERINI Finish 6000 0:51:05 0:50:50 F GRE 45-49 3 16 45
78 845  TSIAMANTANIS KOSTAS Finish 6000 0:51:06 0:51:02 M GRE <15 7 62 46
79 797  PORIKOS EUSTATHIOS Finish 6000 0:51:06 0:51:04 M GRE <15 8 63 47
80 671 GAMAGA VIRGINIA Finish 6000 0:51:24 0:51:16 F GRE 35-39 4 17 48
81 606  ALATZIAS CHARALABOS Finish 6000 0:51:24 0:51:16 M GRE 40-44 7 64 49
82 758 MITROULAS PETROS Finish 6000 0:51:31 0:51:15 M GRE <15 9 65 50
83 729 KONTOU EVANGELIA Finish 6000 0:51:43 0:51:38 F GRE NORTH FIGHTERS CLUB 19-34 6 18 3
84 715  KATIANOU EVAGGELIA Finish 6000 0:51:44 0:51:37 F GRE NORTH FIGHTERS CLUB 40-44 3 19 4
85 838 TSAMOGLOU AIKATERINI Finish 6000 0:52:01 0:51:57 F GRE 19-3¢ 7 20 51
86 891 MAKEDOU CHRYSOULA Finish 6000 0:52:01 0:52:00 F GRE MISSION IMPOSSIBLE TEAM  55-59 2 21 3
87 736 KOUPELIDOU PASCHALINA Finish 6000 0:52:02 0:51:58 F GRE 19-34¢ 8 22 52
88 664 FASOULAS DIMITRIOS Finish 6000 0:52:09 0:51:56 M GRE 45-49 15 66 53
89 889 CHRISTOFORIDIS  IOANNIS Finish 6000 0:52:18 0:51:58 M GRE 50-54 5 67 54
90 690 GOURGOULIAS NIKOLAOS Finish 6000 0:52:52 0:52:32 M GRE 45-49 16 68 55
91 903 PAPPAS NIKOLAOS Finish 6000 0:53:03 0:52:56 M GRE <15 10 69 56
92 865 VRANIS IOANNIS Finish 6000 0:53:05 0:52:58 M GRE <15 11 70 57
93 897  SAVVIDI CHRYSANTHI Finish 6000 0:53:11 0:52:55 F GRE <15 1 23 58
94 631  BELIAKAKI ELENI Finish 6000 0:53:13 0:53:06 F GRE 19-3¢ 9 24 59
95 647 DELIGIANNOUDIS  PANAGIOTIS Finish 6000 0:53:14 0:53:09 M GRE  ATPOMHTOZ 45-49 17 71 1
96 890  VAVATZIANI MALAMATENIA Finish 6000 0:53:20 0:53:14 F GRE 19-34 10 25 60
97 711 KARASANIS CHRYSOSTOMOS Finish 6000 0:53:23 0:52:59 M GRE 40-44 8 72 61
98 723 KIR MOURAT Finish 6000 0:53:29 0:53:26 M GRE 19-34 15 73 62
99 774 OUZOUN EMIR Finish 6000 0:53:29 0:53:26 M GRE 19-34 16 74 63
100 895  SAVVIDIS STELIOS Finish 6000 0:53:47 0:53:29 M GRE 45-49 18 75 64
101 847  TSIAMITAS THODORIS Finish 6000 0:53:49 0:53:49 M GRE ENQZH ENATTEAMATION 35-39 1M1 76 2
ZOYDAIOY
102 698 KAKALIS CHRISTOS Finish 6000 0:54:04 0:53:37 M GRE 19-34 17 77 65
103 654  DIMITRIADIS ANASTASIOS Finish 6000 0:54:04 0:53:54 M GRE ZYANOIr Oz APOMEQN 19-34 18 78 1
OPEZTIAAAY
104 641 CHOUSEIN ACHMET Finish 6000 0:56:15 0:56:04 M GRE 35-39 12 79 66
105 804 RAPTIS GIANNIS Finish 6000 0:56:41 0:56:22 M GRE 40-44 9 80 67
106 803 RAPTIS ANTONIS Finish 6000 0:56:42 0:56:24 M GRE 19-34 19 81 68
107 760 MOSCHOPOULOS IORR Finish 6000 0:56:43 0:56:40 M GRE 7HEMA 15-18 3 82 2
108 693 IKONIADOU KIRIAKI Finish 6000 0:57:44 0:57:42 F GRE ELEFTHEROUPOLI RUNNERS 60-64 1 26 2
109 646  DELI MOLA MEHMET Finish 6000 0:57:58 0:57:53 M GRE NORTH FIGHTERS CLUB 19-3¢ 20 83 5
110 870 ZAFEIRELI ATHANASIA Finish 6000 0:58:01 0:57:43 F GRE 19-3¢ 11 27 69
111 689 GOTZAMANI ALEXANDRA Finish 6000 0:58:13 0:57:54 F GRE RODOPI RUNNERS + 45-49 4 28 2
DRASIBIKES.GR
112 855 TSOMPANIDOU DIMITRA Finish 6000 0:59:29 0:59:17 F GRE 55-59 3 29 70
113 857  TZIOUVARA DIMITRA Finish 6000 0:59:38 0:59:36 F GRE 19-34 12 30 71
114 856 TZAVIDA FOTINI Finish 6000 1:00:57 1:00:46 F GRE 40-44 4 31 72
115 843  TSIAMANTANIS IOANNIS Finish 6000 1:00:57 1:00:48 M GRE <15 12 84 73
116 800 PSYLLOU PAGONA Finish 6000 1:01:07 1:01:01 F GRE 19-34¢ 13 32 74
117 642 CHOUSEIN MESOUT Finish 6000 1:01:07 1:00:55 M GRE 35-39 13 85 75
118 738  KYRANOUDI MARIA Finish 6000 1:01:13 1:00:56 F GRE 19-34 14 33 76
119 636 CHASAN FOURKAN Finish 6000 1:01:16 1:01:03 M GRE 35-39 14 86 77
120 673  GEMOUSAKAKI ELEFTHERIA Finish 6000 1:01:21 1:01:01 F GRE 19-34 15 34 78
121 813  SIDERA MARIA Finish 6000 1:01:24 1:01:16 F GRE 50-54 1 35 79
122 701 KALLIS MARIOS Finish 6000 1:01:32 1:01:23 M GRE 19-34 21 87 80
123 822  STERGIANNI AIKATERINI Finish 6000 1:01:32 1:01:23 F GRE 19-34 16 36 81
124 608 ALEPOPOULOU ELEONORA Finish 6000 1:01:50 1:01:30 F GRE UPIBMANEO <15 2 37 1
125 607 ALEPOPOULOS NIKOS Finish 6000 1:01:51 1:01:34 M GRE UPIBMANEO 40-44 10 88 2
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176
177
178
179
180
181
182
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817

709
844
842
790
734
880
846

806
793
618
754
872
730
650
888
672
613
792
700
670
783
887
874
821
728
610
799
725
902
697
703
850
907
778
679
879
662
718
77
861
881
653
866
867
763
707
702
858
721
680
681
875
621
645
807
905
911
882
884
841
833

SURNAME

SMYRIS

KARAMANLI
TSIAMANTANIS
TSIAMANTANIS
PETRAKIDOU
KOUMOUTSI
PSYLLOU
TSIAMITA

HOVHANNISYAN
RIGAS

PISTOLA
ARABATZI|
MICHOU
ZAVRAKIS
KOTAS

DEMIRI

DAMOS

GARAKI
ANASTASIOU
PISTOLA
KALATZAKIS
GAITANIDIS
PAPARAKOU
MAMOUGKAS
MPINEKI
STATHOPOULOU
KONTOPOULOU
ALEXOUDIS
POTIDOU
KONSTANTINIDIS
TSIMOPOULOU
KAKALI
KALOUTSKIDOU
TSIOULKANAKI
MPOUROULITI
PAPAGIANNAKI
GEORGOPOULOU
GKASIDIS
EUTHIMIOU
KAVAZI

KAVAZI

VALKANI
KYRIAKIDOU
DIAMANTI
VRANIS

VRANIS

MOUTA
KARAGIANNI
KALLITSARI
TZITZOUDIS
KERATIDOU
GEORGOPOULOU
GEORGOPOULOU
TSALKATI
ARAMPATZI
DAPOUDANIS
SAKELLARIDOU
TSIAKIRI
GKAIDATZI
KOTSANI
TSITSIOS
TSIAKALOU
TIAMAROU

NAME

SAKIS

KATERINA
NIKOLAOS
GEORGIOS
KONSTANTINA
VASILIKI

ELENI
ELEYTHERIA

RITA
CHRISTOS
VASILIKI
YIANNA
ANNA
CHARALAMPOS
LAZAROS
MARIA
THOMAS
AIKATERINI
KALLIOPI
ALEXANDRA
ELEFTHERIOS
ANASTASIOS
THEODORA
DIMITRIOS
VERGO
CHRISTINA
MARIA
PANAGIOTIS
ANASTASIA
KONSTANTINOS
CHRYSOULA
OLGA
DIMITRA
ALIKI
DIMITRA
CHRISOVALANTO
PANAGIOTA
NIKOLAOS
VASILIOS
THEODORA
PANAGIOTA
DIONYSIA
DESPOINA
ZOl
LAMPROS
PANAGIOTIS
DIMITRA
VASILIKI
SOFIA
APOSTOLOS
ELENA

ZOlI

DANAI
DIMITRA
PENI
GIORGOS
GEORGIA
CHRYSA
MARIA
ELENI
GEORGIOS
VASILIKI
KLEIO

LAST
cpP

Finish

Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish

Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
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Finish
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Finish
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Finish
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Finish
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6000
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6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
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6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000

GUN
ANCE TIME

1:01:56

1:02:09
1:02:59
1:02:59
1:03:15
1:03:15
1:03:58
1:04:16

1:04:17
1:04:17
1:04:18
1:04:53
1:04:55
1:04:56
1:04:56
1:05:14
1:05:15
1:05:52
1:05:52
1:05:54
1:06:05
1:06:06
1:06:08
1:06:43
1:06:45
1:06:45
1:06:46
1:07:26
1:07:27
1:07:39
1:08:08
1:08:09
1:09:01
1:09:32
1:09:43
1:09:58

1
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:10:02
:110:03
:10:51

10:52
10:54
11:43
12:08
12:55
13:13
13:15
13:35
13:36
14:00
15:01
15:13
16:43
16:44
17:23
17:33
17:34
17:46
17:47
19:15

119:24
1:

19:25

1:20:16
1:20:17

NET
TIME

1:01:38

1:02:09
1:02:49
1:02:44
1:03:03
1:03:02
1:03:50
1:03:55

1:04:16
1:04:02
1:04:12
1:04:47
1:04:35
1:04:40
1:04:41
1:04:39
1:04:49
1:05:41
1:05:43
1:05:42
1:06:02
1:06:04
1:06:06
1:06:41
1:06:42
1:06:24
1:06:22
1:07:12
1:07:21
1:07:30
1:07:41
1:07:39
1:08:51
1:09:23
1:09:24
1:09:51
1:09:49
1:09:50
1:10:46
:10:42
:110:44
11:35
:111:56
:112:38
:13:05
:13:06
:113:26
:113:26
:13:54
114:44
:14:58
:116:32
:116:32
:17:22
:116:56
:16:59
:17:30
17:27
:18:55
119:15
119:17
1:20:06
1:20:07
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GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

ARM
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
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GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
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GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
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MEZOIMOPOI - MOAHAATEX -
APOMET1Z NEQY ZOYAIOY

ENQXH EMATTEAMATION

ZOYDAIOY

NORTH FIGHTERS CLUB

FIT HAPPENS

ZAY KOMOTHNHZ

ZAY POAOMHZ
7 EMA
7 EMA

LINOUMPA ‘'S TEAM

LINOUMPA TEAM

LINOUMPA

LINOUMPATEAM

AGE

45-49

45-49
<15

45-49
19-34
19-34
19-34
<15

60-64
45-49
19-34
50-54
35-39
45-49
50-54
19-34
35-39
40-44
19-34
40-44
35-39
40-44
45-49
60-64
55-59
19-34
19-34
60-64
40-44
35-39
19-34
19-34
45-49
50-54
40-44
19-34
19-34
19-34
<15

19-34
19-34
19-34
45-49
45-49
<15

45-49
35-39
35-39
40-44
35-39
19-34
35-39
19-34
50-54
19-34
35-39
40-44
50-54
19-34
45-49
<15

35-39
40-44

RANK RANK RANK

GEND /GEN
ER/AG DER
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19 89

5 38

13 90

20 91

17 39

18 40

19 41

3 42

2 43

21 92

20 44

2 45

5 46

22 93

6 94

21 47

15 95

5 48

22 49

6 50

16 96

1 97

6 51

2 98

4 52

23 53

24 54

3 99

7 55

17 100
25 56

26 57

7 58

3 59
8 60
27 61
28 62
22 101
14 102
29 63
30 64
31 65
8 66
9 67
15 103
23 104
6 68
7 69
9 70
18 105
32 71
8 72
33 73
4 74
34 75
19 106
10 76
5 77
35 78
10 79
16 107
9 80

81

/ICLUB

82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91

92

93
94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106
107
108

109
110
111
112
113

114
115
116
117
118

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132



RANK BiB

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

863
801
851
886
828
731
898
735
775

896
710
769
864
622
629
785
878
686
849
640
781
780
826
659
602

SURNAME

VOMVELLIS
RALLI
TSITSIMAKA
VENETAKI
THEOLOGOU
KOUGIOUROUKIS
MOSCHOPOULOS
KOUMPRIDOU
PAITARIDOU
CHATNAKI
GRIGORIADOU
KARASANI
NTEFIDOY
VOUZANIDOU
ARCHONTOUDI
BAKALI
PAPAZOGLOU
PAPAGIOUVANNI
GKAMPRANI
TSIGGELI
CHATZOPOULOU
PAPALIA
PAPALIA

TATSILI

DOSIDIS
ATHANASIADOU

NAME

CHARALAMPOS
MARINA
KALLIOPI
DIMITRA
ANASTASIA
CHARALAMPOS
IAKOVOS

TANIA
ANASTASIA
ELENI
KATERINA
KONSTANTINA
DIMITRA

NIKI
STAVROULA
PANAGIOTA
SOULTANA
AIKATERINI
MARIA THEODORA
VIRGINIA

LINA
TZOULIANA
DIMITRA
XRISTINA
DIMITRIOS
DAFNI

LAST
cpP

Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Start

Start

Start

DIST

GUN

ANCE TIME

6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
0

0

0

1:20:19
1:23:11
1:23:11
1:23:54
1:25:58
1:25:58
1:27:30
1:28:43
1:29:34
1:29:52
1:30:16
1:30:57
1:30:58
1:30:58
1:32:31
1:45:39
1:45:39
1:45:39
1:45:40
1:45:40
1:45:40
2:08:43
2:08:52
0:00:00
0:00:16
0:00:27

NET
TIME

1:20:04
1:23:08
1:23:09
1:23:39
1:25:36
1:25:35
1:27:17
1:28:38
1:29:22
1:29:30
1:29:49
1:30:31
1:30:31
1:30:33
1:32:20
1:45:33
1:45:31
1:45:31
1:45:33
1:45:31
1:45:30
2:08:33
2:08:41
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

GEN COUN CLUB

DER TRY

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

B = e T e e e e e e e A e e e e O - 1 B & e 3 M 3 B

7H EMA

7H EMA

LINOUMPATEAM
LINOUMPA TEAM

AGE

45-49
50-54
50-54
40-44
40-44
40-44
<15

45-49
40-44
<15

19-34
<15

35-39
19-34
50-54
65-69
60-64
65-69
19-34
60-64
35-39
19-34
19-34
35-39
45-49
35-39

RANK RANK RANK

GEND /GEN /CLUB
ER/AG DER
E
24 108 133
6 82 134
7 83 135
12 84 136
13 85 137
12 109 138
17 110 3
11 86 1
14 87 4
4 88 139
36 89 140
5 90 141
10 91 142
37 92 143
8 93 144
1 94 145
3 95 147
2 96 146
38 97 148
4 98 149
1 99 2
39 100 2
40 101 150
12 102 151
25 111 152

13 103 153



